Show #1027 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)
3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 23 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$432.00 1 703 SV Whiskey Whiz Joshua Briggs (NCTC) 80.00 Joshua Briggs
$345.60 2 705 Chiquitas Spark Reece Rosenauer (NCTC) 75.00 Rodney Rosenauer
$259.20 3 514 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 67.00 Joe Edward Woodard
$172.80 4 605 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley (NP) 65.00 Stefani Wagley
$129.60 5 722 Allocution Logan Cotten (WT 62.00 BLANE THOMPSON
$100.80 6 601 DunltOnQue Morgan Holmes (TTU) 61.00 MORGAN HOLMES

7 644 Briscoe Cat Tara Sagniere 59.00 Tara Sagniere
8 517 SmartN Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 55.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir
9 603 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (TTU) 54.00 Chance D O'Neal
10 669 Cattwo Elizabeth Klein (TAMU) 52.00 Elizabeth Klein
11 668 Heza SanJo Hayley Walker (TAMU) 51.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal
12 721 Dun It At The Rodeo Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) 50.00 Josh Valdez
13 606 Magnums Magic Maddie Hinds (Collegiate) 48.00 Maddie Hinds
14 680 BFR Hickory Starlite Hannah Penny (Collegiate) 44.00 Hannah Penny
15 670 Light Dots Nolan Self (Collegiate) 43.00 Birgit Self
16 559 Dual N John Henry Paris M Starn (Collegiate) 41.00 Paris M Starn
17 614 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 40.00  Phillip Hiser
18 656 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 40.00 Rodney Rosenauer
19 570 Eureka Wild Card Brianne Hight 38.00 CLAY HIGHT
20 643 Hickory On The Moon Kaylynn Sheldon (LCCC) 34.00 Kaylynn Sheldon
21 538 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 29.00 Balance Ranch
22 571 Mo Playboon Auntie Brianne Hight 29.00 Brianne Hight
23 560 Boondoc Jill Paris M Starn (Collegiate) 19.00 Paris M Starn



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (Debby M Sanguinetti): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 23

Score Points

Owner's Name

$69.00
$55.20
$41.40
$27.60
$20.70
$16.10
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703
606
570
514
605
721
601
670
644
643
669
722
705
603
668
538
559
656
614
517
560
680
571

SV Whiskey Whiz
Magnums Magic
Eureka Wild Card
My Socks Do
Precious Metalz
Dun It At The Rodeo
Dun It On Que

Light Dots

Briscoe Cat

Hickory On The Moon
Cattwo

Allocution

Chiquitas Spark
Sixes First Cat
Heza San Jo

Seven S Limelight
Dual N John Henry
One Moor Time

RX Soula

Smart N Sleek
Boondoc Jill

BFR Hickory Starlite
Mo Playboon Auntie

Joshua Briggs (NCTC)
Maddie Hinds (Collegiate)
Brianne Hight

Joe Edward Woodard
Stefani Wagley (NP)

Josh Valdez (WT MAROON)

Morgan Holmes (TTU)
Nolan Self (Collegiate)
Tara Sagniere

Kaylynn Sheldon (LCCC)
Elizabeth Klein (TAMU)
Logan Cotten (WT

Reece Rosenauer (NCTC)
Zac O'Neal (TTU)

Hayley Walker (TAMU)
Jay Clements

Paris M Starn (Collegiate)
Rodney Rosenauer

Phillip E Hiser

Jennifer Travis-Muir

Paris M Starn (Collegiate)
Hannah Penny (Collegiate)
Brianne Hight

75.50
74.50
74.00
73.50
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
70.00
69.50
68.50
68.00
66.50
66.50
66.00
64.50

23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Joshua Briggs
Maddie Hinds

CLAY HIGHT

Joe Edward Woodard
Stefani Wagley
Josh Valdez
MORGAN HOLMES
Birgit Self

Tara Sagniere
Kaylynn Sheldon
Elizabeth Klein
BLANE THOMPSON
Rodney Rosenauer
Chance D O'Neal
TAMU Dept Of Animal
Balance Ranch
Paris M Starn
Rodney Rosenauer
Phillip Hiser

Jennifer Travis-Muir
Paris M Starn
Hannah Penny

Brianne Hight



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (Fielding Rogers): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 24

Score Points

Owner's Name

$72.00
$57.60
$43.20
$28.80
$21.60
$16.80
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OP 23
OP 24

703
606
668
656
721
705
680
644
669
605
722
571
601
514
517
603
614
559
538
670
643
560
616
570

SV Whiskey Whiz
Magnums Magic
Heza San Jo

One Moor Time

Dun It At The Rodeo
Chiquitas Spark
BFR Hickory Starlite
Briscoe Cat

Cattwo

Precious Metalz
Allocution

Mo Playboon Auntie
Dun It On Que

My Socks Do

Smart N Sleek
Sixes First Cat

RX Soula

Dual N John Henry
Seven S Limelight
Light Dots

Hickory On The Moon
Boondoc Jill

Rockin Paddy
Eureka Wild Card

Joshua Briggs (NCTC)
Maddie Hinds (Collegiate)
Hayley Walker (TAMU)

Rodney Rosenauer

Josh Valdez (WT MAROON)

Reece Rosenauer (NCTC)
Hannah Penny (Collegiate)
Tara Sagniere

Elizabeth Klein (TAMU)
Stefani Wagley (NP)
Logan Cotten (WT
Brianne Hight

Morgan Holmes (TTU)
Joe Edward Woodard
Jennifer Travis-Muir

Zac O'Neal (TTU)

Phillip E Hiser

Paris M Starn (Collegiate)
Jay Clements

Nolan Self (Collegiate)
Kaylynn Sheldon (LCCC)
Paris M Starn (Collegiate)
Anna Morrison

Brianne Hight

73.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
68.00
68.00
66.50
66.00
65.50
65.00
58.00
67.50
65.50

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Joshua Briggs
Maddie Hinds
TAMU Dept Of Animal
Rodney Rosenauer
Josh Valdez
Rodney Rosenauer
Hannah Penny
Tara Sagniere
Elizabeth Klein
Stefani Wagley
BLANE THOMPSON
Brianne Hight
MORGAN HOLMES
Joe Edward Woodard
Jennifer Travis-Muir
Chance D O'Neal
Phillip Hiser

Paris M Starn
Balance Ranch
Birgit Self

Kaylynn Sheldon
Paris M Starn

Anna Morrison

CLAY HIGHT



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (Debby M Sanguinetti): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 23

Score Points

Owner's Name

$69.00
$55.20
$41.40
$27.60
$20.70
$16.10
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OP 23

559
705
605
601
517
603
668
722
514
571
670
644
614
538
703
643
656
680
721
669
570
560
606

Dual N John Henry
Chiquitas Spark
Precious Metalz
Dun It On Que
Smart N Sleek
Sixes First Cat
Heza San Jo
Allocution

My Socks Do

Mo Playboon Auntie
Light Dots

Briscoe Cat

RX Soula

Seven S Limelight
SV Whiskey Whiz
Hickory On The Moon
One Moor Time
BFR Hickory Starlite
Dun It At The Rodeo
Cattwo

Eureka Wild Card
Boondoc Jill

Magnums Magic

Paris M Starn (Collegiate)
Reece Rosenauer (NCTC)
Stefani Wagley (NP)
Morgan Holmes (TTU)
Jennifer Travis-Muir

Zac O'Neal (TTU)

Hayley Walker (TAMU)
Logan Cotten (WT

Joe Edward Woodard
Brianne Hight

Nolan Self (Collegiate)
Tara Sagniere

Phillip E Hiser

Jay Clements

Joshua Briggs (NCTC)
Kaylynn Sheldon (LCCC)
Rodney Rosenauer
Hannah Penny (Collegiate)
Josh Valdez (WT MAROON)
Elizabeth Klein (TAMU)
Brianne Hight

Paris M Starn (Collegiate)
Maddie Hinds (Collegiate)

74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
65.50
65.50
63.50
58.50
67.00

23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Paris M Starn
Rodney Rosenauer
Stefani Wagley
MORGAN HOLMES
Jennifer Travis-Muir
Chance D O'Neal
TAMU Dept Of Animal
BLANE THOMPSON
Joe Edward Woodard
Brianne Hight

Birgit Self

Tara Sagniere
Phillip Hiser
Balance Ranch
Joshua Briggs
Kaylynn Sheldon
Rodney Rosenauer
Hannah Penny
Josh Valdez
Elizabeth Klein
CLAY HIGHT

Paris M Starn
Maddie Hinds



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (David Avery): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 24

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$72.00 1 703
$57.60 2 705
$43.20 3 517
$28.80 4 514
$21.60 5 722
$16.80 6 669
7 680

8 603

9 614

10 644

11 624

12 570

13 601

14 560

15 605

16 670

17 643

18 721

19 656

20 538

21 559

22 668

23 606

24 571

SV Whiskey Whiz
Chiquitas Spark
Smart N Sleek

My Socks Do
Allocution

Cattwo

BFR Hickory Starlite
Sixes First Cat

RX Soula

Briscoe Cat

Jazzy Kat

Eureka Wild Card
Dun It On Que
Boondoc Jill
Precious Metalz
Light Dots

Hickory On The Moon
Dun It At The Rodeo
One Moor Time
Seven S Limelight
Dual N John Henry
Heza San Jo
Magnums Magic

Mo Playboon Auntie

Joshua Briggs (NCTC)
Reece Rosenauer (NCTC)
Jennifer Travis-Muir

Joe Edward Woodard
Logan Cotten (WT
Elizabeth Klein (TAMU)
Hannah Penny (Collegiate)
Zac O'Neal (TTU)

Phillip E Hiser

Tara Sagniere

Riggin Brents

Brianne Hight

Morgan Holmes (TTU)
Paris M Starn (Collegiate)
Stefani Wagley (NP)
Nolan Self (Collegiate)
Kaylynn Sheldon (LCCC)
Josh Valdez (WT MAROON)
Rodney Rosenauer

Jay Clements

Paris M Starn (Collegiate)
Hayley Walker (TAMU)
Maddie Hinds (Collegiate)
Brianne Hight

74.00
73.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.50
66.00
65.00
63.50
63.00
60.00

24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Joshua Briggs
Rodney Rosenauer
Jennifer Travis-Muir
Joe Edward Woodard
BLANE THOMPSON
Elizabeth Klein
Hannah Penny
Chance D O'Neal
Phillip Hiser

Tara Sagniere
Riggin Brents

CLAY HIGHT
MORGAN HOLMES
Paris M Starn
Stefani Wagley
Birgit Self

Kaylynn Sheldon
Josh Valdez
Rodney Rosenauer
Balance Ranch
Paris M Starn
TAMU Dept Of Animal
Maddie Hinds
Brianne Hight



